
Sandwiches/Wraps (GF $1.00 extra)
Vegemite/Honey/Jam S/W
Egg and Lettuce S/W
Salad S or W (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Cheese)
Salad S or W with Ham or Chicken
Crispy Chicken Wrap (Chicken Tender, Lettuce, Mayo)
Sweet Chilli Wrap (Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender, Lettuce,
Tomato, Cheese, Sweet Chilli Sauce)

Hot Food
Garlic Bread
Travellers Pie
Sausage Roll
Party Pie
Chicken Chippies
Pizza Ham and Cheese 
Fried Rice with Bacon, Egg and Veggies
Penne Bolognaise
Butter Chicken Curry with Veggies and Rice
Lasagne
Zucchini Slice
Tomato Sauce/BBQ Sauce

Gluten Free/Dairy Free Hot Food and Snacks
GF Sausage Roll
GF Beef Pie
GF Chicken Nuggets
GF/DF  Penne Bolognaise
GF/DF  Fried Rice with Bacon, Egg and Veggies
GF  Butter Chicken Curry with Veggies and Rice
GF  Zucchini Slice
GF  Muffin
DF Jelly

Snacks
Banana Muffin
Pikelets with Butter and Jam 
Chocolate Chip Biscuit
Jelly
Custard
Jelly and Custard
Packet of Popcorn

Drinks
Flavoured Milk
(Chocolate/Strawberry)
Plain Milk Small (200ml)
Plain Milk Large (500ml)
100% Juice Poppa (Apple/Orange/
Apple Blackcurrant) 200ml
100% Juice Orange or Apple 350ml
Healthy Fruit Slushie
Water

Daily Specials
Tuesday/Wednesday
Sushi Bowl
Sushi Rice with Crumbed Chicken,
Cucumber, Carrot, Nori and Kewpie
Thursday
Sushi from 'Graze' Proserpine
Chicken Teriyaki and Cucumber
Crumbed Chicken and Avocado
Sweet Chilli Chicken
Tuna and Avocado
Friday
Hot Dog and Sauce-Full
Hot Dog and Sauce-Half
Hot Dog with Cheese and Sauce-Full
Hot Dog with Cheese and Sauce-Half
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$2.50
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$5.00

Toasted Sandwiches (GF $1.00 extra)
Cheese
Ham and Cheese
Ham , Cheese and Tomato
Chicken and Cheese
Chicken, Cheese and Tomato




$4.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50

 $1.00
 $4.50
 $3.50
 $1.30
 $3.50
 $4.00
 $4.50
 $5.00
 $5.00
 $5.00
 $3.00
 $0.50

$4.50
$5.50

 $4.00 
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

Salads and Fruit
Salad Pot (Lettuce, Tomato,
Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot, Cheese)
Ham/Chicken/Egg and Salad Pot
Boiled Egg
Corn on the Cob
Fruit Salad Pot
Piece of Fruit
Veggie Sticks 
     Add Hommus Dip

 $5.00
 

$6.00
 $1.00
 $1.00
 $2.50
 $1.50
 $1.50
$1.00

$1.50
$2.00
$1.30
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00

$2.50
 

$1.50
$2.50
$2.00

 
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50

 $5.00







 $4.00
 $4.00
 $4.00
 $4.00



 $4.00
 $3.00
 $4.50
 $3.50

FLEXISCHOOLS  APP for Online Ordering 
1.Download the Flexischools App 
Note: for IPhones please select Allow Notifications
2.Add Your School & Class 
3.Login & Register 
This simple App allows for easier, efficient lunch ordering. Ordering
daily or for the week

Birthday Class Treats
Bucket of Ice Blocks
Box of Decorated Cupcakes

$20.00
$35.00

Breakfast Available 8:15am - 8:40am
Muesli, Yoghurt and Fruit Cup
Up&Go (Chocolate, Banana, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel)

$3.00
$2.00

Frozen Treats
Frozen Pineapple Ring or Orange
Calippo
Lemonade Icy Twist
Milk Moosie (Blueberry/Chocolate)
Frozen Yoghurt (Strawberry/Mango)




$0.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50


