Little Boots Cafe- Menu PROSERPINE STATE SCHOOL TUCKSHOP-Term 1 2022

Breakfast Available 8:15am - 8:40am Muesli, Yoghurt and Fruit Cup Up&Go (Chocolate, Banana, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel)	\$3.00 \$2.00	Salads and Fruit Salad Pot (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot, Cheese)	\$5.00
Sandwiches/Wraps (GF \$1.00 extra) Vegemite/Honey/Jam S/W Egg and Lettuce S/W Salad S or W (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Cheese) Salad S or W with Ham or Chicken Crispy Chicken Wrap (Chicken Tender, Lettuce, Mayo) Sweet Chilli Wrap (Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Sweet Chilli Sauce)	\$2.50 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$4.00 \$5.00	Ham/Chicken/Egg and Salad Pot Boiled Egg Corn on the Cob Fruit Salad Pot Piece of Fruit Veggie Sticks Add Hommus Dip	\$6.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$2.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.00
Toasted Sandwiches (GF \$1.00 extra) Cheese Ham and Cheese Ham, Cheese and Tomato Chicken and Cheese Chicken, Cheese and Tomato Hot Food	\$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.50 \$5.00 \$5.50	Snacks Banana Muffin Pikelets with Butter and Jam Chocolate Chip Biscuit Jelly Custard Jelly and Custard Packet of Popcorn	\$1.50 \$2.00 \$1.30 \$1.00 \$1.50 \$2.00 \$1.00
Garlic Bread Travellers Pie Sausage Roll Party Pie Chicken Chippies Pizza Ham and Cheese Fried Rice with Bacon, Egg and Veggies Penne Bolognaise Butter Chicken Curry with Veggies and Rice Lasagne Zucchini Slice Tomato Sauce/BBQ Sauce	\$1.00 \$4.50 \$3.50 \$1.30 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$3.00 \$0.50	Prinks Flavoured Milk (Chocolate/Strawberry) Plain Milk Small (200ml) Plain Milk Large (500ml) 100% Juice Poppa (Apple/Orange/ Apple Blackcurrant) 200ml 100% Juice Orange or Apple 350ml Healthy Fruit Slushie Water Frozen Treats Frozen Pineapple Ring or Orange	\$2.50 \$1.50 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$3.00 \$2.50 \$1.50
Gluten Free/Dairy Free Hot Food and Snacks GF Sausage Roll GF Beef Pie GF Chicken Nuggets GF/DF Penne Bolognaise GF/DF Fried Rice with Bacon, Egg and Veggies GF Butter Chicken Curry with Veggies and Rice GF Zucchini Slice GF Muffin DF Jelly	\$4.50 \$5.50 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00	Calippo Lemonade Icy Twist Milk Moosie (Blueberry/Chocolate) Frozen Yoghurt (Strawberry/Mango) Daily Specials Tuesday/Wednesday Sushi Bowl Sushi Rice with Crumbed Chicken, Cucumber, Carrot, Nori and Kewpie Thursday	\$1.50 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$5.00
Birthday Class Treats Bucket of Ice Blocks Box of Decorated Cupcakes FLEXISCHOOLS APP for Online Ordering 1.Download the Flexischools App Note: for IPhones please select Allow Notifications 2.Add Your School & Class 3.Login & Register This simple App allows for easier, efficient lunch ordering. Ordering daily or for the week	\$20.00 \$35.00	Sushi from 'Graze' Proserpine Chicken Teriyaki and Cucumber Crumbed Chicken and Avocado Sweet Chilli Chicken Tuna and Avocado Friday Hot Dog and Sauce-Full Hot Dog with Cheese and Sauce-Full Hot Dog with Cheese and Sauce-Half	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$4.50 \$3.50